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Company master files 
 
ATU 58000326 
Commercial registry number: 248743z 
Regional court of Innsbruck 
Place of jurisdiction Kitzbühel 
 
Bank data: 
Raiffeisenbank St. Ulrich-Waidring eGen. 
IBAN: AT82 3634 9000 0103 6490 
SWIFT-BIC: RZTIAT22349 
 
TimoCom-number: 047016 
 
 
 
Your contacts 
 
 
 
Customer Service 
 

Marina Brugger  mb@quo.at   Martina Danzl-Gigele md@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-117  marina.brugger@quo.at  +43 (0) 5 1750-128  martina.danzl@quo.at 
 

Filloreta Limani  fl@quo.at    Riccardo Locatelli  rl@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-113  filloreta.limani@quo.at  +43 (0) 5 1750-121  riccardo.locatelli@quo.at 
 

Kilian Notdurfter  kn@quo.at   Rainer Pirchl  rp@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-114  kilian.notdurfter@quo.at  +43 (0) 5 1750-110  rainer.pirchl@quo.at 
 

Markus Wörgötter  mw@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-122  markus.woergoetter@quo.at 
 
Sales 
 

Fritz Mitterer  fm@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-130  fritz.mitterer@quo.at 
 
Freight Service 
 

Katya Kirova  kk@quo.at   Pola Katrin Haller  ph@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-120  katya.kirova@quo.at  +43 (0) 5 1750-116  pola.haller@quo.at 
 

Vivian-Marie Mauz  vm@quo.at   Iulia-Elena Neculae in@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-126  vivian.mauz@quo.at   +43 (0) 5 1750-123  iulia.neculae@quo.at 
 

Vanessa Recher  vr@quo.at   Adrian Nicolae Plesa ap@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-125  vanessa.recher@quo.at   +43 (0) 5 1750-112  adrian.plesa@quo.at 
 

Markus Wimmer  maw@quo.at  
+43 (0) 5 1750-115  markus.wimmer@quo.at 
 
Accounts department   accounting@quo.at 
 

Bianca Absenger  ba@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-132  bianca.absenger@quo.at  
 

Vanessa Hauser  vh@quo.at 
+43 (0) 5 1750-133  vanessa.hauser@quo.at  
 
 
 
 
 
Validitiy of our terms and conditions 
We, QUO Transport GmbH point out that we perform our service as a logistics services provider on the basis of our general terms and conditions, available at: 
https://www.quo.at/media/general-terms-and-conditions-as-contractor-quo.pdf. 
Validity of the AÖSp 
In addition, the General Austrian Forwarders Terms and Conditions (AÖSp), in the currently valid version, available on the Internet in English and German at:  
https://www.wko.at/branchen/transport-verkehr/spedition-logistik/allgemeine-geschaeftsbedingungen.html, apply. 
Jurisdiction 
All disputes between the parties are governed by Austrian law, excluding the provisions of the international private law (IPR). All disputes between the parties, including 
disputes on the existence of agreements between the parties, shall be decided exclusively by the court having subject-matter jurisdiction for the municipality of A-6393 St. 
Ulrich. The contractual languages are both German and English. 


